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1 17.247.939 FRANK, ESTELA MARIS 4785 9 7.00 0.00 16.00 24.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 3.60 5.70 6.85 2.95 0.00 0.75 0.00 80.15
2 17.361.648 PAREDA, NORMA DELICIA 5310 9 7.50 0.00 9.75 26.00 2.50 0.00 2.60 3.90 3.00 10.05 3.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 78.45
3 17.873.474 ACUÑA, HILDA RAMONA 1327 9 7.71 2.00 3.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 2.90 4.35 3.00 3.95 0.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 69.66
4 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 5310 9 5.76 4.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 2.25 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 66.26
5 22.441.478 PEREZ, NANCY MARCELA 4785 9 8.30 2.00 8.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.25 3.00 7.50 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.95
6 17.617.079 OMACINI, ALEJANDRA DEL HUERTO 4785 9 7.45 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.50 0.00 2.70 4.05 2.25 5.85 3.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 64.50
7 17.562.169 PEREYRA, MÒNICA LELIA 4785 9 7.52 0.00 6.50 25.00 0.60 0.00 2.60 3.90 1.35 5.15 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.07
8 20.834.568 GIOVINO, ROSA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.37 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 4.05 1.65 5.55 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 62.62
9 18.040.371 ROCH, SUSANA RAMONA 4785 9 6.38 0.00 4.25 22.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 3.30 2.55 6.60 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
10 17.139.509 MANANICCI, MARIA LUCRECIA 5963 9 6.21 0.00 0.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 4.05 1.05 5.90 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.06
11 20.787.232 LOBOS, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 6.80 3.45 3.00 8.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.01
12 22.282.820 MALDONADO, MARICEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 13.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 2.25 8.85 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 60.68
13 22.972.552 ZANELLO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.99 0.00 4.50 20.00 1.15 0.00 4.00 3.00 3.30 5.10 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.04
14 26.529.908 MAROZZI, MARIA MERCEDES 4785 9 6.00 0.00 11.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 4.80 7.70 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.85
15 21.791.908 BUGLIOLO, DANIELA 4785 9 6.10 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.60 2.85 1.05 8.05 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.50
16 22.235.824 MEDINA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.50 0.00 5.90 3.75 0.60 2.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.92
17 21.642.658 YANACON, SANDRA ANALIA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.30 2.25 6.60 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.55
18 24.279.972 LENCINAS, SUSANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 2.55 6.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.14
19 23.285.554 GONZALEZ, LAURA GRISELDA 4092 9 7.22 0.00 5.75 19.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 6.45 2.05 0.00 0.60 0.00 56.07
20 26.171.194 MENDEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.10 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 3.00 6.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.05
21 21.344.979 ACUÑA, GRACIELA RAMONA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 3.30 3.00 2.05 0.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 55.66
22 25.880.596 SALTO, MARIELA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.70 2.70 7.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.82
23 20.544.231 VITETTA, ANA ANGELICA 4785 9 9.26 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.50 0.00 3.60 2.85 2.70 3.95 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.76
24 22.242.256 ZAVALETA, NORMA KARINA 4785 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.74
25 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 4785 9 7.53 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.73
26 23.615.090 LOBOS, ANALIA JORGELINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.45 0.60 3.95 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
27 23.719.025 POGONZA, MARISA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 23.00 1.75 0.00 3.10 3.45 2.40 2.35 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.02
28 14.879.867 GIMENEZ, SELIA TERESA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 3.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.15 0.00 4.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.17
29 18.495.277 ABALLAY, GRACIELA OFELIA 4785 9 9.45 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 3.45 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.10
30 20.327.162 LOPEZ, ARMANDA 4784 9 9.04 2.00 0.00 21.00 0.75 0.00 4.90 3.15 0.75 0.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.74
31 17.719.479 CORONEL, CLAUDIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.36 3.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.56
32 21.691.146 FORNERO, SONIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.86 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.45 2.70 2.10 0.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.41
33 21.343.410 TOLOZA, MARISA RAMONA 4784 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.60 0.00 2.90 1.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.67
34 24.429.893 LOPEZ, FERNANDA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 4.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 8.45 1.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.56
35 22.409.021 ESCALADA, LUCIA FLORINDA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 7.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.65 1.20 6.65 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.32
36 21.791.779 CEJAS, RAMONA NOEMI 4785 9 7.75 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 1.20 4.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.35
37 20.756.230 SCASSO, ZORAIDA EVANGELINA 4785 9 6.03 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 5.40 7.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
38 26.535.887 PACHECO, PAULA MARINA 4785 9 7.96 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.30 8.90 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.66
39 27.906.051 CONTRERAS, NORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.18 0.00 6.50 13.00 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.95 1.80 4.55 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.18
40 24.088.453 FUNES, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 6.18 0.00 4.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.60 6.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.88
41 26.890.440 MANSILLA, GISELLE RUTH 4785 9 8.27 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.25 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.42
42 22.214.946 SILVETTI CRESPIN, KARINA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 1.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.38
43 23.373.913 JUÁREZ, MARCELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.14
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44 22.705.351 MAGUNA, ANALIA GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.42 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.25 1.95 6.45 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.02
45 22.864.168 VALDEZ, KARINA INES 4785 9 7.70 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.20 4.50 1.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.75
46 21.791.717 CAMPOS, ANALIA VERONICA 1327 9 6.40 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 3.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.40
47 25.432.918 PALACIOS, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.34 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.90 3.75 2.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 47.29
48 25.042.361 MIALICH, ROXANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.70 3.45 2.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.21
49 17.402.640 SUAREZ, IDELMA CATALINA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.75 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.75 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.10
50 26.252.505 MUJICA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 4.20 7.70 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.07
51 25.322.933 CARRION, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.66 0.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.40 6.45 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.91
52 22.853.491 PALAVECINOS, ESTELA GLADYS 4785 9 6.49 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.10 3.60 5.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.89
53 24.466.005 LEDESMA, SILVIA VANINA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.00 2.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.46
54 26.987.095 COMAN, TELMA LUCRECIA 4784 9 7.23 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.60 1.35 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.83
55 28.611.098 CORIA, ALICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.86 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.20 7.50 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.81
56 24.807.560 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARIEL 4785 9 6.64 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.70 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.69
57 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 4785 9 8.64 2.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.49
58 20.151.782 JUAREZ, GLADYS NOEMI 4785 9 6.31 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.60 0.95 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.96
59 24.807.557 RODRIGUEZ LEJIDO, LILIANA ANALIA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 7.55 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.84
60 24.440.001 DORADO, MYRIAM MARIELA 1327 9 8.24 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.95 3.45 4.55 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.74
61 22.705.319 GEREZ, ESTELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.00 14.00 1.50 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.45 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.68
62 23.410.090 ZAVALETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.55 0.30 2.85 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.49
63 18.495.234 ACUÑA, LIDIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 5.52 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 4.10 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.27
64 24.578.278 OLIVERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.70 2.10 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 43.98
65 20.300.946 PORTAL, MONICA SANDRA 4785 9 8.43 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.40 2.40 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.98
66 18.155.601 CUEVA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 3.00 0.15 1.05 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.84
67 23.800.709 MALDONADO, MARIA LAURA 4785 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 0.30 2.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.57
68 24.918.623 ANRIQUEZ, ROSA EDIT 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.00 0.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
69 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 1327 9 8.64 0.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.49
70 26.789.965 CORIA, SILVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.80 3.00 4.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.11
71 20.151.716 CAMPOS, MARTA LILIANA 4785 9 5.93 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 3.00 4.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.63
72 26.834.959 ZACARIA, CYNTHIA DANIELA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.80 5.25 1.95 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.17
73 26.837.612 LEDESMA, ANGELA SOLEDAD 1327 9 8.14 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 1.65 0.30 6.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
74 32.442.765 CAMPOS, REBECA ANABEL 4784 9 8.31 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 5.70 5.20 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
75 26.439.168 RUIZ, MARIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.41
76 24.398.150 HERRERA, GABRIELA ANDREA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.65 3.00 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
77 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.39 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
78 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARIS 4785 9 9.50 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.15
79 24.248.476 GOMEZ, NORITA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 2.10 4.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.01
80 23.800.748 CACERES, AIDE DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.90 2.15 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
81 30.372.741 GALIANO, MARIA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 7.60 2.00 8.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 4.50 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.45
82 24.429.897 ARANDA, FABIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.39
83 27.909.058 AGÜERO, NANCY ROSANA 4785 9 8.55 0.00 5.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.50 3.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.75
84 21.791.875 FIGUEROA, SABINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.50 1.50 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.73
85 24.346.915 NAVASCUES, MARIANA ANDREA 4785 9 6.48 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
86 21.868.021 MANSILLA, ROSA ESTHER 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.90 2.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.22
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87 27.609.056 JAVANDE, DANIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.24 2.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.89
88 23.555.273 PEREYRA, KARINA SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 8.69 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.20 0.00 5.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.44
89 27.122.901 VILLARREAL, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 5.56 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 3.60 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.36
90 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 4785 9 8.91 2.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.31
91 32.093.088 GEREZ, SILBINA ANALIA 4784 9 8.72 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.92
92 27.772.592 CHAPARRO, ELSA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.80 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.77
93 31.263.994 LOPEZ, VALERIA EDITH 4785 9 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 6.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.51
94 25.432.965 DIAZ, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.60 5.10 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.45
95 23.800.704 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARISA 4785 9 7.20 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 1.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
96 27.093.605 SAYAGO, LILIANA NOEMI 4784 9 8.60 1.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 2.10 2.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.20
97 31.178.947 COCCO, NATALIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.75 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.14
98 24.578.890 PEREZ, MYRIAM CRISTINA 1327 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.20 1.05 2.65 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
99 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 5310 9 2.44 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29

100 21.632.412 MITRE, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 5.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.11
101 23.373.969 VILLAREAL, CLAUDIA PATRICIA 4785 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.85
102 29.954.064 ORELLANO, VERONICA A LEJANDRA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 6.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.15
103 24.702.680 BOSQUE, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 6.85 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.30
104 28.497.040 SILVA, MARCELA NOELIA 4785 9 7.76 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.90 1.90 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 33.16
105 29.096.397 OXEHUFWUD, DEBORA MARCELA 4784 9 8.13 0.00 6.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.13
106 27.446.636 CASANI, MARIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.46 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.91
107 32.249.434 GARCIA, NORA LLANDARK 4785 9 8.69 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
108 31.666.464 TORRES, JULIA ELENA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
109 26.517.860 PESCIALLO, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.70 0.75 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77
110 31.666.462 PAZ, CLAUDIA LILIANA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.45 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 32.69
111 21.058.352 LEIS, YOLANDA ISABEL 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 1.05 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.60
112 29.567.870 ROJAS, NANCY BEATRIZ 4784 9 7.96 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.36
113 29.516.992 MENDOZA, SONIA SABINA 4785 9 8.41 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.80 2.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.91
114 23.035.071 GOROSITO, ROXANA RUFINA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 2.15 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.91
115 29.814.543 CORONEL, ROXANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 9.84 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.75 1.05 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.64
116 28.496.961 MAGUNA, GRACIELA MARIA MARTA 4784 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 3.35 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
117 23.615.108 MUSSI, VILMA GRISEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.60 0.35 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.40
118 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.37
119 23.615.177 COULTER, PATRICIA MARIA 4785 9 5.40 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 1.35 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.10
120 24.429.908 GOMEZ, PATRICIA JOAQUINA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 0.00 2.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.01
121 35.843.261 CHIUS, CECILIA ROXANA 4784 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.30 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.88
122 27.906.034 ASTRADA, MARIA ANGELA 4785 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.71
123 35.739.736 MELIN, MIRIAM EDITH 4784 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 5.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.59
124 32.249.415 CORIA, CAROLINA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 9.07 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 2.25 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
125 32.249.486 ABALLAY, VALERIA SILVINA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.40 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.15
126 30.982.096 LOVAIZA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.81 0.00 1.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.06
127 20.756.219 DIAZ LEGUIZAMON, NANCI ELISA MARIA 4785 9 7.58 2.00 1.00 7.00 0.25 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.45 0.10 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 30.03
128 30.076.993 SEQUEIRA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.70 0.85 0.00 1.05 0.00 29.79
129 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
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130 21.342.937 TEVEZ, MIRTA DELICIA 4785 9 6.64 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.34
131 30.230.484 YBALO, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 9.11 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.45 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
132 33.603.835 VELAZQUEZ, YENNY NATTALI 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.90 0.00 3.85 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
133 31.840.219 GAGGINO, MONICA DEL ROSARIO 4784 9 7.34 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
134 33.293.476 GOROSITO, YANINA DAYANA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.12
135 24.845.371 GHIO, NOEMI MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
136 31.273.446 PERALTA, VANESSA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.08
137 30.965.554 REMEDI, ELIANA PAOLA 4785 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.05
138 32.249.426 CHAPARRO, LORENA CESILIA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 3.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
139 31.490.723 CONTRERAS, ZULMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.87
140 32.137.686 VERON, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.37 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.45 2.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.52
141 23.615.182 TAIGUAN, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.65 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.46
142 33.521.147 PONCE, ERIKA BELEN 4785 9 8.15 0.00 2.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.35
143 32.137.689 PESALACCIA, CARLA MARLENE 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.00
144 33.350.778 PACHECO, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4784 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.67
145 35.843.310 NERVO, LOREDANA NOELIA 4784 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 4.80 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.58
146 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
147 31.837.739 CRUZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.63 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
148 27.611.264 ESCALADA, ANGELA ELISABET 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
149 33.603.894 PINEDA, DIEGO MAXIMILIANO 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 1.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.09
150 25.644.224 SORIA, MARISA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
151 31.666.450 ROMANO, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.99
152 34.108.006 GORGO, NADIA ANTONELLA 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.20 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.88
153 24.807.504 PEREZ, ELINA EDITH 4785 9 7.68 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
154 35.745.940 DOMINGUEZ, FRANCA MARIEL 4786 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.69
155 32.249.419 SILVA, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
156 32.249.444 CHAVEZ, ANDREA  IRENE 4785 9 7.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.05 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
157 34.925.153 SERRANO ACOSTA, LIA SABRINA 4784 9 9.15 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
158 31.732.376 ANCHAVA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 2.50 0.55 0.25 0.00 0.00 26.35
159 28.496.916 LEDESMA, ANGELINA ANDREA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.19
160 31.740.772 PONS, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
161 33.288.975 VAZQUEZ, LUZ SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.13
162 33.622.177 OLIVERA, ANDREA ROMINA 4784 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
163 35.052.624 LEDESMA, ROMINA AGELIA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
164 35.847.072 CORIA, JORGELINA ANTONELLA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.85
165 35.847.024 CEJAS, ELIZABETH MAGALÍ 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.84
166 33.693.643 MALDONADO, DANIELA NOEMI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.30 0.60 0.00 25.84
167 34.081.930 LEGUIZAMON, LUCIANA DANIELA 4785 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68
168 29.573.960 ROMERO, BLANCA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64
169 32.474.805 LANDRIEL, ANABEL PAOLA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
170 21.654.315 RAVELO, GABRIELA FABIANA 4785 9 6.29 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.45 5.70 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.49
171 34.918.302 SOSA, FATIMA NEREA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.37
172 35.745.941 DOMINGUEZ, BARBARA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.18
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173 30.372.655 BUSTAMANTE, JORGELINA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.15
174 32.937.855 BELIZAN ROLDAN, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 7.04 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 25.14
175 32.900.187 SUAREZ, MARCELA MARISEL 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.81
176 33.622.022 PEREZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
177 32.277.088 PERALTA, MONICA SOLEDAD 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 1.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
178 27.609.591 AMAN, SABRINA GABRIELA 4785 9 6.56 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
179 31.840.943 SAYAGO, MIRTA NOEMI 4785 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
180 35.843.617 PEREZ, DAIANA ANABEL 11119 9 8.35 0.00 1.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
181 27.906.045 METZLER, GABRIELA EDITH 4785 9 9.89 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.44
182 32.705.830 FARIAS, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25
183 31.488.158 LEGUIZAMÓN, EUGENIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.90 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.12
184 37.128.240 CARDOZO, SOLANGE NATALÍ 11119 9 8.70 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 24.05
185 32.900.181 YTURRE, CINTIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.01
186 28.496.910 FIGUEROA, MARIA DANIELA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00
187 31.337.536 MARIN, SILVINA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
188 36.516.375 ROMACHO, CARLA NATALIA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.77
189 34.696.350 BASUALDO, MARIELA GRISELDA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
190 35.843.625 CAZANOBE, CINTIA JIMENA 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.30
191 33.252.501 RUIZ, NATALIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.75 2.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
192 27.221.904 CELIZ, ELIANA ALCIRA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.98
193 30.372.595 GOMEZ, VERONICA DOLEDAD 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.64
194 31.837.738 MONTENEGRO, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.30 1.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
195 32.937.991 PEREZ, LUCIANA ANABEL 4784 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
196 33.692.017 GONZALEZ, ROMINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
197 33.622.468 LUNA, CARLA MARÍA LAURA 4785 9 8.12 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
198 26.439.173 VELAZQUEZ, SUSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.23
199 35.252.549 TORRES, NATALIA YOANA NAHIR 4785 9 8.85 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.15
200 32.900.111 MANCILLA, MARA JESICA 11119 9 8.67 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.02
201 34.071.108 AGUILERA CARRIZO, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE4784 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.97
202 36.516.338 MALDONADO, CAROLINA MARIEL 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
203 32.154.790 CANSINO, VIVIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.85
204 28.807.555 PEREZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.79
205 34.926.721 PACHECO, JIMENA NOEMI 11119 9 8.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.61
206 35.847.071 ORELLANA, LORENA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
207 34.637.161 JUAREZ, DANIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.21
208 34.396.341 ROMACHO, RITA NOELIA 4785 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
209 33.625.972 SOSA, GRISELDA MARINÉ 4785 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 2.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
210 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
211 31.838.776 BRANDAN, ROMINA GISELA 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.04
212 38.056.863 PORCEL, MELISA JANETH MICAELA 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.02
213 31.666.463 MENDOZA, YANSEN FARINA 4785 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.68
214 33.929.516 OVEJERO SILVERO, NATALY LLANDAR 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.62
215 32.547.744 BONET, SUSANA MARIELA 4784 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.60 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.54
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216 30.211.799 SUAID, JUANA MARIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
217 34.918.385 CORREA, SAMANTA STELLA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
218 33.693.667 GANCEDO, MELISA YUDIT 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
219 32.277.055 SUAID, IVANA YAMILA 4785 9 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.45
220 33.454.365 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA ISABEL 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
221 27.212.817 MENDOZA, CAROLA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
222 37.651.067 TORREZ, MARIANA ELENA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
223 34.918.408 GONZÁLEZ, DAIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
224 34.918.310 LEGUIZAMON, MIRIAN SUSANA 4785 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.47
225 34.696.312 AYMERIC, ESTEFANÍA  FAVIOLA 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
226 34.396.244 JUAREZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
227 33.350.625 CRUZ, ERICA LILIANA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.32
228 26.517.887 MAGUNA, SILVIA DOMINGA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
229 34.925.132 MENDOZA, ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.07
230 38.226.161 MORENO, ELIANA MARICEL 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
231 37.410.381 CHAVEZ, YUDITH IVANNA 4785 9 8.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
232 32.292.702 RUSSMANN, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
233 34.918.325 GARNICA, CARLA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
234 37.652.111 GONZALEZ, ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
235 32.547.863 LAGOS, FABIANA PAOLA 4785 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
236 32.529.905 DIAZ, MIRTA NOEMí 4785 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
237 33.622.460 PÁEZ, JULIANA CAROLINA 4784 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
238 25.880.536 ALMARAZ, CARINA VERONICA 11119 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.64
239 25.042.495 GEREZ, PATRICIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
240 35.286.606 BARRAZA, CAROLINA MARISOL 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
241 30.716.972 PEREZ, ROMINA LORENA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
242 37.441.544 KOSITZKY, ANALÍ MYLENE FERNANDA 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
243 35.843.788 HERNANDEZ, CINTIA ANALIA 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
244 27.907.980 MANSILLA, DORIS AZUCENA 11119 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
245 36.516.420 CANCINO, ROMINA BELÉN 4785 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
246 37.140.562 SANTILLAN, CARINA GISELLE 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.96
247 34.433.478 YOST, LORENA ANDREA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
248 21.642.523 MUSSI, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
249 35.843.191 ROMERO, RITA NOELIA 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.88
250 35.087.233 RUIZ, ANDREA CELESTE 4785 9 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
251 27.770.857 ABDALA, NORMA PATRICIA 11119 9 6.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.09
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1 17.247.939 FRANK, ESTELA MARIS 4785 9 7.00 0.00 16.00 24.00 1.30 0.00 3.00 3.60 5.70 6.85 2.95 0.00 0.75 0.00 80.15
2 17.361.648 PAREDA, NORMA DELICIA 5310 9 7.50 0.00 9.75 26.00 2.50 0.00 2.60 3.90 3.00 10.05 3.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 78.45
3 18.219.404 GOITEA, SELVA ARGENTINA 4785 9 7.84 2.00 8.75 30.00 2.25 0.00 3.10 3.60 2.55 3.10 2.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 74.49
4 17.873.474 ACUÑA, HILDA RAMONA 1327 9 7.71 2.00 3.00 29.00 3.75 0.00 2.90 4.35 3.00 3.95 0.70 0.00 0.30 0.00 69.66
5 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 5310 9 5.76 4.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 2.25 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 66.26
6 22.441.478 PEREZ, NANCY MARCELA 4785 9 8.30 2.00 8.25 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.25 3.00 7.50 3.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.95
7 17.617.079 OMACINI, ALEJANDRA DEL HUERTO 4785 9 7.45 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.50 0.00 2.70 4.05 2.25 5.85 3.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 64.50
8 17.562.169 PEREYRA, MÒNICA LELIA 4785 9 7.52 0.00 6.50 25.00 0.60 0.00 2.60 3.90 1.35 5.15 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.07
9 20.834.568 GIOVINO, ROSA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.37 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 4.05 1.65 5.55 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 62.62
10 18.040.371 ROCH, SUSANA RAMONA 4785 9 6.38 0.00 4.25 22.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 3.30 2.55 6.60 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
11 20.158.814 CASTILLO, MONICA EDITH 4785 9 7.98 0.00 3.50 24.00 1.00 0.00 4.50 3.60 1.20 4.10 2.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 62.13
12 17.139.509 MANANICCI, MARIA LUCRECIA 5963 9 6.21 0.00 0.75 27.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 4.05 1.05 5.90 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.06
13 20.787.232 LOBOS, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 6.80 3.45 3.00 8.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.01
14 22.282.820 MALDONADO, MARICEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 13.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 2.25 8.85 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 60.68
15 22.972.552 ZANELLO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.99 0.00 4.50 20.00 1.15 0.00 4.00 3.00 3.30 5.10 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.04
16 26.529.908 MAROZZI, MARIA MERCEDES 4785 9 6.00 0.00 11.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 4.80 7.70 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.85
17 21.791.908 BUGLIOLO, DANIELA 4785 9 6.10 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.60 2.85 1.05 8.05 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.50
18 22.235.824 MEDINA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.50 0.00 5.90 3.75 0.60 2.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.92
19 21.642.658 YANACON, SANDRA ANALIA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.30 2.25 6.60 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.55
20 24.279.972 LENCINAS, SUSANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 2.55 6.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.14
21 23.285.554 GONZALEZ, LAURA GRISELDA 4092 9 7.22 0.00 5.75 19.00 1.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 6.45 2.05 0.00 0.60 0.00 56.07
22 26.171.194 MENDEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.10 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 3.00 6.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.05
23 21.344.979 ACUÑA, GRACIELA RAMONA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 3.30 3.00 2.05 0.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 55.66
24 28.594.912 GOROSITO, ESTHER NOEMI 4784 9 8.05 0.00 7.75 16.00 0.30 0.00 1.60 2.40 4.35 4.20 1.15 0.00 0.20 0.00 55.00
25 25.880.596 SALTO, MARIELA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.70 2.70 7.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.82
26 20.544.231 VITETTA, ANA ANGELICA 4785 9 9.26 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.50 0.00 3.60 2.85 2.70 3.95 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.76
27 22.242.256 ZAVALETA, NORMA KARINA 4785 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.74
28 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 4785 9 7.53 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.73
29 23.615.090 LOBOS, ANALIA JORGELINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.45 0.60 3.95 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
30 23.719.025 POGONZA, MARISA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 23.00 1.75 0.00 3.10 3.45 2.40 2.35 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.02
31 14.879.867 GIMENEZ, SELIA TERESA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 3.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.15 0.00 4.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.17
32 18.495.277 ABALLAY, GRACIELA OFELIA 4785 9 9.45 2.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 3.45 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 53.10
33 20.327.162 LOPEZ, ARMANDA 4784 9 9.04 2.00 0.00 21.00 0.75 0.00 4.90 3.15 0.75 0.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.74
34 17.719.479 CORONEL, CLAUDIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.36 3.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.56
35 21.691.146 FORNERO, SONIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.86 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.45 2.70 2.10 0.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.41
36 21.343.410 TOLOZA, MARISA RAMONA 4784 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.60 0.00 2.90 1.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.67
37 24.429.893 LOPEZ, FERNANDA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 4.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 8.45 1.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.56
38 22.409.021 ESCALADA, LUCIA FLORINDA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 7.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.65 1.20 6.65 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.32
39 21.791.779 CEJAS, RAMONA NOEMI 4785 9 7.75 0.00 1.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 1.20 4.40 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.35
40 20.756.230 SCASSO, ZORAIDA EVANGELINA 4785 9 6.03 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 5.40 7.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
41 26.535.887 PACHECO, PAULA MARINA 4785 9 7.96 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.30 8.90 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.66
42 27.906.051 CONTRERAS, NORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.18 0.00 6.50 13.00 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.95 1.80 4.55 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.18
43 24.088.453 FUNES, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 6.18 0.00 4.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.60 6.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.88
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44 26.890.440 MANSILLA, GISELLE RUTH 4785 9 8.27 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.25 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.42
45 22.214.946 SILVETTI CRESPIN, KARINA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 1.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.38
46 23.373.913 JUÁREZ, MARCELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.14
47 22.705.351 MAGUNA, ANALIA GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.42 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.25 1.95 6.45 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.02
48 22.864.168 VALDEZ, KARINA INES 4785 9 7.70 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.20 4.50 1.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.75
49 21.791.717 CAMPOS, ANALIA VERONICA 1327 9 6.40 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 3.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.40
50 25.432.918 PALACIOS, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.34 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.90 3.75 2.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 47.29
51 25.042.361 MIALICH, ROXANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.70 3.45 2.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.21
52 17.402.640 SUAREZ, IDELMA CATALINA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.75 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.75 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.10
53 26.252.505 MUJICA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 4.20 7.70 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.07
54 25.322.933 CARRION, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.66 0.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.40 6.45 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.91
55 22.853.491 PALAVECINOS, ESTELA GLADYS 4785 9 6.49 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.10 3.60 5.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.89
56 24.466.005 LEDESMA, SILVIA VANINA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.00 2.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.46
57 26.987.095 COMAN, TELMA LUCRECIA 4784 9 7.23 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.60 1.35 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.83
58 28.611.098 CORIA, ALICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.86 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.20 7.50 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.81
59 24.807.560 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARIEL 4785 9 6.64 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.70 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.69
60 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 4785 9 8.64 2.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.49
61 20.151.782 JUAREZ, GLADYS NOEMI 4785 9 6.31 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.60 0.95 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.96
62 24.807.557 RODRIGUEZ LEJIDO, LILIANA ANALIA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 7.55 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.84
63 24.440.001 DORADO, MYRIAM MARIELA 1327 9 8.24 0.00 1.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.95 3.45 4.55 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.74
64 22.705.319 GEREZ, ESTELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.00 14.00 1.50 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.45 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.68
65 23.410.090 ZAVALETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.55 0.30 2.85 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.49
66 18.495.234 ACUÑA, LIDIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 5.52 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 4.10 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.27
67 24.578.278 OLIVERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.70 2.10 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 43.98
68 20.300.946 PORTAL, MONICA SANDRA 4785 9 8.43 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.40 2.40 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.98
69 18.155.601 CUEVA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 3.00 0.15 1.05 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.84
70 23.800.709 MALDONADO, MARIA LAURA 4785 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 0.30 2.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.57
71 24.918.623 ANRIQUEZ, ROSA EDIT 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.00 0.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
72 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 1327 9 8.64 0.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.49
73 26.789.965 CORIA, SILVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.80 3.00 4.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.11
74 20.151.716 CAMPOS, MARTA LILIANA 4785 9 5.93 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 2.40 3.00 4.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.63
75 26.834.959 ZACARIA, CYNTHIA DANIELA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.80 5.25 1.95 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.17
76 26.837.612 LEDESMA, ANGELA SOLEDAD 1327 9 8.14 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 1.65 0.30 6.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
77 32.442.765 CAMPOS, REBECA ANABEL 4784 9 8.31 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 5.70 5.20 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
78 26.439.168 RUIZ, MARIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.41
79 24.398.150 HERRERA, GABRIELA ANDREA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.65 3.00 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
80 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.39 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
81 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARIS 4785 9 9.50 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.15
82 24.248.476 GOMEZ, NORITA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 2.10 4.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.01
83 23.800.748 CACERES, AIDE DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.90 2.15 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
84 30.372.741 GALIANO, MARIA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 7.60 2.00 8.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 4.50 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.45
85 24.429.897 ARANDA, FABIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.39
86 27.909.058 AGÜERO, NANCY ROSANA 4785 9 8.55 0.00 5.50 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 1.50 3.20 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.75
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87 21.791.875 FIGUEROA, SABINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.50 1.50 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.73
88 24.346.915 NAVASCUES, MARIANA ANDREA 4785 9 6.48 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
89 21.868.021 MANSILLA, ROSA ESTHER 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.90 2.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.22
90 27.609.056 JAVANDE, DANIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.24 2.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.89
91 23.555.273 PEREYRA, KARINA SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 8.69 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.20 0.00 5.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.44
92 27.122.901 VILLARREAL, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 5.56 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 3.60 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.36
93 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 4785 9 8.91 2.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.31
94 32.093.088 GEREZ, SILBINA ANALIA 4784 9 8.72 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.92
95 27.772.592 CHAPARRO, ELSA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.80 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.77
96 31.263.994 LOPEZ, VALERIA EDITH 4785 9 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 6.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.51
97 25.432.965 DIAZ, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.60 5.10 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.45
98 23.800.704 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARISA 4785 9 7.20 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 1.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
99 27.093.605 SAYAGO, LILIANA NOEMI 4784 9 8.60 1.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 2.10 2.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.20

100 31.178.947 COCCO, NATALIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.75 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.14
101 24.578.890 PEREZ, MYRIAM CRISTINA 1327 9 7.35 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 4.50 1.20 1.05 2.65 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.45
102 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 5310 9 2.44 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29
103 21.632.412 MITRE, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 5.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.11
104 23.373.969 VILLAREAL, CLAUDIA PATRICIA 4785 9 6.85 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.85
105 29.954.064 ORELLANO, VERONICA A LEJANDRA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 6.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.15
106 24.702.680 BOSQUE, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 6.85 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.30
107 28.497.040 SILVA, MARCELA NOELIA 4785 9 7.76 0.00 1.25 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.90 1.90 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 33.16
108 29.096.397 OXEHUFWUD, DEBORA MARCELA 4784 9 8.13 0.00 6.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.13
109 27.446.636 CASANI, MARIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.46 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.91
110 32.249.434 GARCIA, NORA LLANDARK 4785 9 8.69 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
111 31.666.464 TORRES, JULIA ELENA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
112 26.517.860 PESCIALLO, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.70 0.75 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77
113 31.666.462 PAZ, CLAUDIA LILIANA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.45 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 32.69
114 21.058.352 LEIS, YOLANDA ISABEL 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 1.05 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.60
115 29.567.870 ROJAS, NANCY BEATRIZ 4784 9 7.96 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.36
116 23.035.071 GOROSITO, ROXANA RUFINA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 2.15 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.91
117 29.516.992 MENDOZA, SONIA SABINA 4785 9 8.41 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.80 2.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.91
118 29.814.543 CORONEL, ROXANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 9.84 0.00 2.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.75 1.05 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.64
119 28.496.961 MAGUNA, GRACIELA MARIA MARTA 4784 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 3.35 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
120 23.615.108 MUSSI, VILMA GRISEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.60 0.35 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.40
121 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.37
122 23.615.177 COULTER, PATRICIA MARIA 4785 9 5.40 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 1.35 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.10
123 24.429.908 GOMEZ, PATRICIA JOAQUINA 4785 9 7.01 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.50 0.00 2.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.01
124 35.843.261 CHIUS, CECILIA ROXANA 4784 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.30 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.88
125 27.906.034 ASTRADA, MARIA ANGELA 4785 9 9.06 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.71
126 35.739.736 MELIN, MIRIAM EDITH 4784 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 5.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.59
127 32.249.415 CORIA, CAROLINA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 9.07 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 2.25 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
128 32.249.486 ABALLAY, VALERIA SILVINA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.40 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.15
129 30.982.096 LOVAIZA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.81 0.00 1.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.06
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130 20.756.219 DIAZ LEGUIZAMON, NANCI ELISA MARIA 4785 9 7.58 2.00 1.00 7.00 0.25 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.45 0.10 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 30.03
131 30.076.993 SEQUEIRA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.70 0.85 0.00 1.05 0.00 29.79
132 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
133 21.342.937 TEVEZ, MIRTA DELICIA 4785 9 6.64 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.34
134 30.230.484 YBALO, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 9.11 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.45 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
135 33.603.835 VELAZQUEZ, YENNY NATTALI 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.90 0.00 3.85 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
136 31.840.219 GAGGINO, MONICA DEL ROSARIO 4784 9 7.34 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
137 33.293.476 GOROSITO, YANINA DAYANA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.12
138 24.845.371 GHIO, NOEMI MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
139 31.273.446 PERALTA, VANESSA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.08
140 30.965.554 REMEDI, ELIANA PAOLA 4785 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.05
141 32.249.426 CHAPARRO, LORENA CESILIA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 3.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
142 31.490.723 CONTRERAS, ZULMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.87
143 32.137.686 VERON, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.37 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.45 2.80 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.52
144 23.615.182 TAIGUAN, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.65 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.46
145 33.521.147 PONCE, ERIKA BELEN 4785 9 8.15 0.00 2.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.35
146 32.521.609 CORVALAN, HERMINIA MARIA 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.60 0.60 0.15 0.00 0.15 0.00 28.33
147 32.137.689 PESALACCIA, CARLA MARLENE 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.00
148 33.350.778 PACHECO, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4784 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.67
149 35.843.310 NERVO, LOREDANA NOELIA 4784 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 4.80 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.58
150 31.837.739 CRUZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.63 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
151 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
152 27.611.264 ESCALADA, ANGELA ELISABET 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
153 33.603.894 PINEDA, DIEGO MAXIMILIANO 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 1.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.09
154 25.644.224 SORIA, MARISA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
155 31.666.450 ROMANO, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.99
156 34.108.006 GORGO, NADIA ANTONELLA 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.20 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.88
157 24.807.504 PEREZ, ELINA EDITH 4785 9 7.68 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
158 35.745.940 DOMINGUEZ, FRANCA MARIEL 4786 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.69
159 32.249.419 SILVA, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
160 32.249.444 CHAVEZ, ANDREA  IRENE 4785 9 7.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.05 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
161 34.925.153 SERRANO ACOSTA, LIA SABRINA 4784 9 9.15 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
162 31.732.376 ANCHAVA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 2.50 0.55 0.25 0.00 0.00 26.35
163 28.496.916 LEDESMA, ANGELINA ANDREA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.19
164 31.740.772 PONS, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
165 33.288.975 VAZQUEZ, LUZ SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.13
166 33.622.177 OLIVERA, ANDREA ROMINA 4784 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
167 35.052.624 LEDESMA, ROMINA AGELIA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
168 35.847.072 CORIA, JORGELINA ANTONELLA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.85
169 33.693.643 MALDONADO, DANIELA NOEMI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.30 0.60 0.00 25.84
170 35.847.024 CEJAS, ELIZABETH MAGALÍ 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.84
171 29.573.960 ROMERO, BLANCA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64
172 32.474.805 LANDRIEL, ANABEL PAOLA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
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173 21.654.315 RAVELO, GABRIELA FABIANA 4785 9 6.29 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 1.50 0.45 5.70 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.49
174 34.918.302 SOSA, FATIMA NEREA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.37
175 35.745.941 DOMINGUEZ, BARBARA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.18
176 30.372.655 BUSTAMANTE, JORGELINA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.15
177 32.937.855 BELIZAN ROLDAN, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 7.04 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 25.14
178 32.900.187 SUAREZ, MARCELA MARISEL 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.81
179 33.622.022 PEREZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
180 32.277.088 PERALTA, MONICA SOLEDAD 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 1.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
181 27.609.591 AMAN, SABRINA GABRIELA 4785 9 6.56 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
182 31.840.943 SAYAGO, MIRTA NOEMI 4785 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
183 35.843.617 PEREZ, DAIANA ANABEL 11119 9 8.35 0.00 1.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
184 27.906.045 METZLER, GABRIELA EDITH 4785 9 9.89 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.44
185 32.705.830 FARIAS, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25
186 31.488.158 LEGUIZAMÓN, EUGENIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.90 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.12
187 37.128.240 CARDOZO, SOLANGE NATALÍ 11119 9 8.70 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 24.05
188 32.900.181 YTURRE, CINTIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.01
189 28.496.910 FIGUEROA, MARIA DANIELA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00
190 31.337.536 MARIN, SILVINA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
191 13.639.881 CABADAS, ADRIANA TERESITA 4785 9 6.68 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.78
192 36.516.375 ROMACHO, CARLA NATALIA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.77
193 34.696.350 BASUALDO, MARIELA GRISELDA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
194 35.843.625 CAZANOBE, CINTIA JIMENA 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.30
195 33.252.501 RUIZ, NATALIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.75 2.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
196 27.221.904 CELIZ, ELIANA ALCIRA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.98
197 30.372.595 GOMEZ, VERONICA DOLEDAD 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.64
198 32.937.991 PEREZ, LUCIANA ANABEL 4784 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
199 31.837.738 MONTENEGRO, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.30 1.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
200 33.692.017 GONZALEZ, ROMINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
201 33.622.468 LUNA, CARLA MARÍA LAURA 4785 9 8.12 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
202 26.439.173 VELAZQUEZ, SUSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.23
203 35.252.549 TORRES, NATALIA YOANA NAHIR 4785 9 8.85 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.15
204 32.900.111 MANCILLA, MARA JESICA 11119 9 8.67 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.02
205 34.071.108 AGUILERA CARRIZO, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE4784 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.97
206 36.516.338 MALDONADO, CAROLINA MARIEL 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
207 32.154.790 CANSINO, VIVIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.85
208 28.807.555 PEREZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.79
209 34.926.721 PACHECO, JIMENA NOEMI 11119 9 8.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.61
210 35.847.071 ORELLANA, LORENA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
211 34.637.161 JUAREZ, DANIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.21
212 34.396.341 ROMACHO, RITA NOELIA 4785 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
213 33.625.972 SOSA, GRISELDA MARINÉ 4785 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 2.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
214 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
215 31.838.776 BRANDAN, ROMINA GISELA 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.04
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216 38.056.863 PORCEL, MELISA JANETH MICAELA 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.02
217 31.666.463 MENDOZA, YANSEN FARINA 4785 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.68
218 33.929.516 OVEJERO SILVERO, NATALY LLANDAR 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.62
219 32.547.744 BONET, SUSANA MARIELA 4784 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.60 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.54
220 30.211.799 SUAID, JUANA MARIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
221 34.918.385 CORREA, SAMANTA STELLA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
222 33.693.667 GANCEDO, MELISA YUDIT 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
223 32.277.055 SUAID, IVANA YAMILA 4785 9 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.45
224 33.454.365 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA ISABEL 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
225 27.212.817 MENDOZA, CAROLA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
226 37.651.067 TORREZ, MARIANA ELENA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
227 34.918.408 GONZÁLEZ, DAIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
228 34.918.310 LEGUIZAMON, MIRIAN SUSANA 4785 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.47
229 34.696.312 AYMERIC, ESTEFANÍA  FAVIOLA 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
230 34.396.244 JUAREZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
231 33.350.625 CRUZ, ERICA LILIANA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.32
232 26.517.887 MAGUNA, SILVIA DOMINGA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
233 34.925.132 MENDOZA, ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.07
234 38.226.161 MORENO, ELIANA MARICEL 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
235 37.410.381 CHAVEZ, YUDITH IVANNA 4785 9 8.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
236 32.292.702 RUSSMANN, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
237 34.918.325 GARNICA, CARLA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
238 37.652.111 GONZALEZ, ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
239 32.547.863 LAGOS, FABIANA PAOLA 4785 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
240 32.529.905 DIAZ, MIRTA NOEMí 4785 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
241 33.622.460 PÁEZ, JULIANA CAROLINA 4784 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
242 25.880.536 ALMARAZ, CARINA VERONICA 11119 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.64
243 25.042.495 GEREZ, PATRICIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
244 35.286.606 BARRAZA, CAROLINA MARISOL 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
245 30.716.972 PEREZ, ROMINA LORENA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
246 37.441.544 KOSITZKY, ANALÍ MYLENE FERNANDA 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
247 35.843.788 HERNANDEZ, CINTIA ANALIA 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
248 27.907.980 MANSILLA, DORIS AZUCENA 11119 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
249 36.516.420 CANCINO, ROMINA BELÉN 4785 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
250 37.140.562 SANTILLAN, CARINA GISELLE 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.96
251 34.433.478 YOST, LORENA ANDREA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
252 21.642.523 MUSSI, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
253 35.843.191 ROMERO, RITA NOELIA 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.88
254 35.087.233 RUIZ, ANDREA CELESTE 4785 9 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
255 27.770.857 ABDALA, NORMA PATRICIA 11119 9 6.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.09
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1 17.361.648 PAREDA, NORMA DELICIA 5310 9 7.50 0.00 9.75 26.00 2.50 0.00 2.60 3.90 3.00 10.05 3.90 0.25 0.00 0.00 78.45
2 22.732.210 PAREDA, NORA NELIDA 5310 9 5.76 4.00 8.75 15.00 0.30 0.00 6.70 2.25 3.00 7.10 4.25 0.00 0.15 0.00 66.26
3 17.617.079 OMACINI, ALEJANDRA DEL HUERTO 4785 9 7.45 0.00 2.00 27.00 0.50 0.00 2.70 4.05 2.25 5.85 3.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 64.50
4 17.562.169 PEREYRA, MÒNICA LELIA 4785 9 7.52 0.00 6.50 25.00 0.60 0.00 2.60 3.90 1.35 5.15 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 64.07
5 20.834.568 GIOVINO, ROSA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.37 0.00 1.00 27.00 0.25 0.00 3.90 4.05 1.65 5.55 2.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 62.62
6 18.040.371 ROCH, SUSANA RAMONA 4785 9 6.38 0.00 4.25 22.00 0.60 0.00 5.00 3.30 2.55 6.60 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.43
7 20.158.814 CASTILLO, MONICA EDITH 4785 9 7.98 0.00 3.50 24.00 1.00 0.00 4.50 3.60 1.20 4.10 2.80 0.00 0.45 0.00 62.13
8 20.787.232 LOBOS, PATRICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.96 0.00 0.00 22.00 1.00 0.00 6.80 3.45 3.00 8.10 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.01
9 22.282.820 MALDONADO, MARICEL DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.88 0.00 13.75 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 2.25 8.85 5.65 0.00 0.30 0.00 60.68
10 22.972.552 ZANELLO, SILVIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.99 0.00 4.50 20.00 1.15 0.00 4.00 3.00 3.30 5.10 1.85 0.00 0.15 0.00 60.04
11 26.529.908 MAROZZI, MARIA MERCEDES 4785 9 6.00 0.00 11.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 4.80 7.70 5.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.85
12 21.791.908 BUGLIOLO, DANIELA 4785 9 6.10 0.00 2.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 7.60 2.85 1.05 8.05 1.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 57.50
13 22.235.824 MEDINA, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.22 0.00 0.75 25.00 0.50 0.00 5.90 3.75 0.60 2.30 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.92
14 24.279.972 LENCINAS, SUSANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.79 0.00 3.50 20.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 3.00 2.55 6.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.14
15 26.171.194 MENDEZ, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.10 0.00 5.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 2.10 3.00 6.50 3.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 56.05
16 21.344.979 ACUÑA, GRACIELA RAMONA 4785 9 6.16 0.00 1.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 8.80 3.30 3.00 2.05 0.75 0.00 0.60 0.00 55.66
17 25.880.596 SALTO, MARIELA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.97 0.00 1.50 18.00 0.00 0.00 2.40 2.70 2.70 7.80 2.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.82
18 22.242.256 ZAVALETA, NORMA KARINA 4785 9 8.09 0.00 0.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 9.60 3.60 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.74
19 27.838.533 CARABAJAL LUCARELLI, FLAVIA LUCIANA 4785 9 7.53 2.00 4.50 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 3.00 7.10 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 54.73
20 23.615.090 LOBOS, ANALIA JORGELINA 4785 9 7.75 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 3.45 0.60 3.95 2.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.65
21 23.719.025 POGONZA, MARISA RAQUEL 4785 9 7.72 0.00 0.00 23.00 1.75 0.00 3.10 3.45 2.40 2.35 1.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 54.02
22 14.879.867 GIMENEZ, SELIA TERESA 4785 9 7.17 0.00 3.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.15 0.00 4.65 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 53.17
23 20.327.162 LOPEZ, ARMANDA 4784 9 9.04 2.00 0.00 21.00 0.75 0.00 4.90 3.15 0.75 0.65 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.74
24 17.719.479 CORONEL, CLAUDIA ROXANA 4785 9 6.36 3.00 0.00 28.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 0.00 0.90 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.56
25 21.691.146 FORNERO, SONIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 5.86 0.00 1.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.20 3.45 2.70 2.10 0.80 0.00 0.30 0.00 52.41
26 21.343.410 TOLOZA, MARISA RAMONA 4784 9 6.32 0.00 0.00 23.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 3.60 0.00 2.90 1.95 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.67
27 24.429.893 LOPEZ, FERNANDA CAROLINA 4785 9 8.21 0.00 4.50 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 8.45 1.85 0.00 0.30 0.00 51.56
28 22.409.021 ESCALADA, LUCIA FLORINDA 4785 9 6.47 0.00 7.25 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.40 1.65 1.20 6.65 2.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 51.32
29 20.756.230 SCASSO, ZORAIDA EVANGELINA 4785 9 6.03 0.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 5.40 7.80 3.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.28
30 26.535.887 PACHECO, PAULA MARINA 4785 9 7.96 0.00 1.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.30 8.90 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 49.66
31 27.906.051 CONTRERAS, NORA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.18 0.00 6.50 13.00 0.45 0.00 2.60 1.95 1.80 4.55 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.18
32 24.088.453 FUNES, MARIA JOSE 4785 9 6.18 0.00 4.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 2.25 3.60 6.60 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.88
33 26.890.440 MANSILLA, GISELLE RUTH 4785 9 8.27 0.00 4.75 14.00 0.25 0.00 1.40 2.10 3.00 4.00 1.50 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.42
34 22.214.946 SILVETTI CRESPIN, KARINA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 7.73 0.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 0.00 4.40 3.30 0.00 1.95 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.38
35 23.373.913 JUÁREZ, MARCELA CRISTINA 4785 9 7.04 0.00 0.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 1.55 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.14
36 22.705.351 MAGUNA, ANALIA GABRIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 7.42 0.00 3.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 2.25 1.95 6.45 1.70 0.00 0.15 0.00 48.02
37 22.864.168 VALDEZ, KARINA INES 4785 9 7.70 0.00 2.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 2.10 4.20 4.50 1.90 0.00 0.30 0.00 47.75
38 21.791.717 CAMPOS, ANALIA VERONICA 1327 9 6.40 4.00 0.00 14.00 0.00 0.00 4.60 2.10 3.00 3.40 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.40
39 25.432.918 PALACIOS, FERNANDA ISABEL 4785 9 8.34 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.90 3.75 2.75 0.00 0.45 0.00 47.29
40 25.042.361 MIALICH, ROXANA ELIZABET 4785 9 8.81 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 2.70 3.45 2.60 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.21
41 17.402.640 SUAREZ, IDELMA CATALINA 4785 9 7.10 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.75 0.00 2.10 3.15 0.75 3.30 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.10
42 26.252.505 MUJICA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.62 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 2.10 4.20 7.70 2.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.07
43 25.322.933 CARRION, CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 5.66 0.00 8.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.40 6.45 2.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.91
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44 22.853.491 PALAVECINOS, ESTELA GLADYS 4785 9 6.49 0.00 0.75 13.00 0.00 0.00 5.30 2.10 3.60 5.00 1.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.89
45 24.466.005 LEDESMA, SILVIA VANINA 4785 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 5.70 2.55 0.00 2.70 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.46
46 26.987.095 COMAN, TELMA LUCRECIA 4784 9 7.23 1.00 0.00 17.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.60 1.35 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.83
47 28.611.098 CORIA, ALICIA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.86 0.00 2.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 1.80 1.20 7.50 3.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.81
48 24.807.560 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARIEL 4785 9 6.64 0.00 2.25 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 1.70 1.75 0.00 0.30 0.00 45.69
49 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 4785 9 8.64 2.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.49
50 20.151.782 JUAREZ, GLADYS NOEMI 4785 9 6.31 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 3.00 0.60 0.95 0.95 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.96
51 24.807.557 RODRIGUEZ LEJIDO, LILIANA ANALIA 4785 9 7.14 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 3.00 7.55 1.75 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.84
52 22.705.319 GEREZ, ESTELA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.48 0.00 1.00 14.00 1.50 0.00 5.90 2.10 0.45 1.50 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.68
53 23.410.090 ZAVALETA, MARIA EUGENIA 4785 9 7.34 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 6.10 2.55 0.30 2.85 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.49
54 18.495.234 ACUÑA, LIDIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 5.52 0.00 0.00 19.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 2.85 0.30 4.10 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 44.27
55 20.300.946 PORTAL, MONICA SANDRA 4785 9 8.43 2.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.40 2.40 1.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.98
56 24.578.278 OLIVERA, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.53 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 2.70 2.10 0.45 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 43.98
57 18.155.601 CUEVA, GLADYS DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.64 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 3.90 3.00 0.15 1.05 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.84
58 23.800.709 MALDONADO, MARIA LAURA 4785 9 6.72 0.00 0.00 18.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 2.70 0.30 2.70 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.57
59 24.918.623 ANRIQUEZ, ROSA EDIT 4785 9 7.86 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 6.80 2.55 0.00 0.35 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.51
60 25.855.978 VILLALBA, MARIELA MARINA 1327 9 8.64 0.00 1.25 13.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 1.95 0.90 5.00 2.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.49
61 26.789.965 CORIA, SILVANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.91 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.80 3.00 4.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 43.11
62 26.834.959 ZACARIA, CYNTHIA DANIELA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 1.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 3.60 1.80 5.25 1.95 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.17
63 26.837.612 LEDESMA, ANGELA SOLEDAD 1327 9 8.14 0.00 1.00 11.00 0.75 0.00 2.00 1.65 0.30 6.60 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.99
64 32.442.765 CAMPOS, REBECA ANABEL 4784 9 8.31 1.00 1.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.90 5.70 5.20 2.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.91
65 26.439.168 RUIZ, MARIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.91 0.00 3.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 0.00 4.30 3.30 0.00 0.15 0.00 41.41
66 24.398.150 HERRERA, GABRIELA ANDREA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 1.65 3.00 2.85 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 41.37
67 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 7.39 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.24
68 26.975.708 GALIANO, ESTELA MARIS 4785 9 9.50 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 3.50 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.15
69 24.248.476 GOMEZ, NORITA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.16 0.00 0.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 2.10 2.10 4.30 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.01
70 23.800.748 CACERES, AIDE DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.06 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.90 1.95 3.90 2.15 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.66
71 30.372.741 GALIANO, MARIA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 7.60 2.00 8.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.30 0.00 4.50 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.45
72 24.429.897 ARANDA, FABIANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.74 0.00 0.00 16.00 0.00 0.00 1.70 2.55 0.90 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.39
73 21.791.875 FIGUEROA, SABINA DE LOS ANGELES 4785 9 8.93 0.00 0.00 13.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.50 1.50 1.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.73
74 24.346.915 NAVASCUES, MARIANA ANDREA 4785 9 6.48 0.00 3.50 12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 3.20 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.38
75 21.868.021 MANSILLA, ROSA ESTHER 4785 9 6.57 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.50 1.65 0.90 2.85 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 38.22
76 27.609.056 JAVANDE, DANIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.24 2.00 3.50 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.60 1.70 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.89
77 23.555.273 PEREYRA, KARINA SOFIA DE LOS ANGELES4785 9 8.69 0.00 2.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.20 0.00 5.20 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.44
78 27.122.901 VILLARREAL, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 5.56 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 5.10 1.65 3.60 0.90 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.36
79 25.074.130 LOVAIZA, KARINA EDIT 4785 9 8.91 2.00 1.50 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.00 1.50 3.00 1.35 0.00 0.15 0.00 37.31
80 32.093.088 GEREZ, SILBINA ANALIA 4784 9 8.72 0.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 3.50 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.92
81 27.772.592 CHAPARRO, ELSA VIVIANA 4785 9 8.37 0.00 0.00 11.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.80 1.80 3.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 36.77
82 31.263.994 LOPEZ, VALERIA EDITH 4785 9 7.46 0.00 2.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.20 0.60 6.20 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.51
83 25.432.965 DIAZ, SILVIA LORENA 4785 9 5.90 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 3.80 1.50 0.60 5.10 1.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.45
84 23.800.704 TEVEZ, SANDRA MARISA 4785 9 7.20 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.60 1.35 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.35
85 27.093.605 SAYAGO, LILIANA NOEMI 4784 9 8.60 1.00 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 2.10 2.45 1.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.20
86 31.178.947 COCCO, NATALIA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.24 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 1.50 0.75 1.10 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.14
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87 27.541.147 FLORES, PATRICIA DE LOS ANGELES 5310 9 2.44 2.00 3.50 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 2.85 4.60 2.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.29
88 21.632.412 MITRE, LILIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 5.10 1.15 0.00 0.30 0.00 35.11
89 29.954.064 ORELLANO, VERONICA A LEJANDRA 4785 9 8.75 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 6.00 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.15
90 24.702.680 BOSQUE, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 6.85 0.00 1.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.30
91 29.096.397 OXEHUFWUD, DEBORA MARCELA 4784 9 8.13 0.00 6.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.05 0.00 0.40 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.13
92 27.446.636 CASANI, MARIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.46 0.00 3.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.20 0.00 1.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.91
93 31.666.464 TORRES, JULIA ELENA 4785 9 8.89 0.00 2.50 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 1.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
94 32.249.434 GARCIA, NORA LLANDARK 4785 9 8.69 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.80 1.05 0.00 1.60 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.79
95 26.517.860 PESCIALLO, VERONICA ELIZABETH 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 1.65 2.70 0.75 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.77
96 31.666.462 PAZ, CLAUDIA LILIANA 4785 9 9.19 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.00 2.45 0.20 0.30 0.00 0.00 32.69
97 21.058.352 LEIS, YOLANDA ISABEL 4785 9 9.60 0.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 1.20 1.05 0.20 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.60
98 29.567.870 ROJAS, NANCY BEATRIZ 4784 9 7.96 0.00 1.75 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 2.60 1.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 32.36
99 29.516.992 MENDOZA, SONIA SABINA 4785 9 8.41 0.00 1.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.80 2.05 0.00 0.15 0.00 31.91

100 23.035.071 GOROSITO, ROXANA RUFINA 4785 9 7.16 0.00 1.00 8.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.35 0.30 2.15 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.91
101 28.496.961 MAGUNA, GRACIELA MARIA MARTA 4784 9 7.96 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.05 0.00 3.35 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.51
102 23.615.108 MUSSI, VILMA GRISEL 4785 9 7.60 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 1.50 0.60 0.35 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.40
103 35.301.637 JUNCO, ANALÍA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.17 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 5.10 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.37
104 23.615.177 COULTER, PATRICIA MARIA 4785 9 5.40 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 1.90 1.65 1.35 1.00 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 31.10
105 35.843.261 CHIUS, CECILIA ROXANA 4784 9 9.23 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.50 1.05 0.30 1.50 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.88
106 35.739.736 MELIN, MIRIAM EDITH 4784 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 5.40 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.59
107 32.249.415 CORIA, CAROLINA ESTEFANIA 4785 9 9.07 0.00 1.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.90 0.00 2.25 1.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.32
108 32.249.486 ABALLAY, VALERIA SILVINA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 2.40 1.10 0.00 0.15 0.00 30.15
109 30.982.096 LOVAIZA, CLAUDIA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.81 0.00 1.50 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.06
110 20.756.219 DIAZ LEGUIZAMON, NANCI ELISA MARIA 4785 9 7.58 2.00 1.00 7.00 0.25 0.00 0.90 0.75 0.45 0.10 0.55 0.00 0.45 0.00 30.03
111 30.076.993 SEQUEIRA, MARIELA DEL VALLE 4785 9 8.44 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.70 0.85 0.00 1.05 0.00 29.79
112 31.741.113 AGUIRRE, NATALIA MARILEN 11119 9 8.39 0.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 4.60 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.44
113 21.342.937 TEVEZ, MIRTA DELICIA 4785 9 6.64 0.00 1.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.35 0.00 1.20 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.34
114 33.603.835 VELAZQUEZ, YENNY NATTALI 4785 9 8.46 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 0.90 0.00 3.85 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
115 30.230.484 YBALO, MARIA EUGENIA 4784 9 9.11 1.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.45 0.70 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.31
116 31.840.219 GAGGINO, MONICA DEL ROSARIO 4784 9 7.34 0.00 0.75 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.29
117 33.293.476 GOROSITO, YANINA DAYANA 4784 9 8.07 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.90 2.90 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.12
118 24.845.371 GHIO, NOEMI MAGDALENA 4785 9 8.71 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.90 0.00 1.40 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.11
119 31.273.446 PERALTA, VANESSA 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.90 0.00 2.80 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.08
120 30.965.554 REMEDI, ELIANA PAOLA 4785 9 8.15 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 3.40 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.05
121 32.249.426 CHAPARRO, LORENA CESILIA 11119 9 8.95 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 3.60 0.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.00
122 31.490.723 CONTRERAS, ZULMA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 7.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 1.20 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.87
123 23.615.182 TAIGUAN, ADRIANA DEL VALLE 4785 9 6.81 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.40 1.65 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.46
124 33.521.147 PONCE, ERIKA BELEN 4785 9 8.15 0.00 2.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.60 1.80 0.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.35
125 32.137.689 PESALACCIA, CARLA MARLENE 4785 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.90 0.00 2.40 0.40 0.00 0.30 0.00 28.00
126 33.350.778 PACHECO, ROMINA ELIZABETH 4784 9 7.87 1.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 1.20 1.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.67
127 35.843.310 NERVO, LOREDANA NOELIA 4784 9 7.93 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.45 0.00 4.80 1.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.58
128 32.115.570 PONCE, VICTORIA ARGENTINA 4785 9 8.68 0.00 1.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 0.70 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
129 31.837.739 CRUZ, MARCELA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 7.63 0.00 0.75 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.53
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130 27.611.264 ESCALADA, ANGELA ELISABET 4785 9 7.25 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.30
131 33.603.894 PINEDA, DIEGO MAXIMILIANO 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.75 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 1.20 2.55 0.00 0.15 0.00 27.09
132 25.644.224 SORIA, MARISA CRISTINA 4785 9 6.13 0.00 0.00 9.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 27.03
133 31.666.450 ROMANO, ROMINA VANESA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.75 0.00 3.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.99
134 34.108.006 GORGO, NADIA ANTONELLA 4785 9 8.78 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.60 1.20 2.60 0.65 0.00 0.15 0.00 26.88
135 24.807.504 PEREZ, ELINA EDITH 4785 9 7.68 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.10 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.83
136 35.745.940 DOMINGUEZ, FRANCA MARIEL 4786 9 7.89 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.45 0.00 2.70 1.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.69
137 32.249.419 SILVA, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.08 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.75 0.00 2.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
138 32.249.444 CHAVEZ, ANDREA  IRENE 4785 9 7.33 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 2.05 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.63
139 34.925.153 SERRANO ACOSTA, LIA SABRINA 4784 9 9.15 0.00 1.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.50
140 31.732.376 ANCHAVA, MARIA DE LAS MERCEDES 11119 9 8.40 0.00 2.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 2.50 0.55 0.25 0.00 0.00 26.35
141 28.496.916 LEDESMA, ANGELINA ANDREA 4785 9 8.14 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.20 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.19
142 31.740.772 PONS, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 1.05 0.00 1.10 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.15
143 33.288.975 VAZQUEZ, LUZ SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.88 0.00 0.00 6.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.90 0.00 1.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.13
144 33.622.177 OLIVERA, ANDREA ROMINA 4784 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 3.20 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 26.00
145 35.052.624 LEDESMA, ROMINA AGELIA 4785 9 7.81 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.96
146 35.847.072 CORIA, JORGELINA ANTONELLA 4785 9 9.20 0.00 0.75 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.70 0.60 0.00 0.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.85
147 33.693.643 MALDONADO, DANIELA NOEMI 11119 9 8.74 0.00 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.60 0.30 0.60 0.00 25.84
148 35.847.024 CEJAS, ELIZABETH MAGALÍ 4785 9 8.79 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 3.20 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.84
149 34.081.930 LEGUIZAMON, LUCIANA DANIELA 4785 9 7.63 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 3.00 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.68
150 29.573.960 ROMERO, BLANCA VIVIANA 11119 9 8.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.64
151 32.474.805 LANDRIEL, ANABEL PAOLA 4785 9 8.69 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.59
152 34.918.302 SOSA, FATIMA NEREA 4785 9 8.72 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 0.75 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.37
153 35.745.941 DOMINGUEZ, BARBARA BEATRIZ 4785 9 7.68 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.15 0.00 3.30 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.18
154 30.372.655 BUSTAMANTE, JORGELINA 4785 9 7.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 3.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.15
155 32.937.855 BELIZAN ROLDAN, ROXANA ALEJANDRA 4784 9 7.04 0.00 1.25 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 2.00 0.55 0.00 0.30 0.00 25.14
156 32.900.187 SUAREZ, MARCELA MARISEL 4785 9 8.61 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 2.30 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.81
157 33.622.022 PEREZ, MAIRA ALEJANDRA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.66
158 32.277.088 PERALTA, MONICA SOLEDAD 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 0.75 0.00 1.85 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.61
159 31.840.943 SAYAGO, MIRTA NOEMI 4785 9 9.10 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.90 0.40 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
160 35.843.617 PEREZ, DAIANA ANABEL 11119 9 8.35 0.00 1.25 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.55
161 27.906.045 METZLER, GABRIELA EDITH 4785 9 9.89 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.70 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.44
162 32.705.830 FARIAS, NATALIA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.40 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 2.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.25
163 31.488.158 LEGUIZAMÓN, EUGENIA NATALIA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.15 0.00 3.90 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.12
164 37.128.240 CARDOZO, SOLANGE NATALÍ 11119 9 8.70 0.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.30 0.00 24.05
165 32.900.181 YTURRE, CINTIA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.56 0.00 0.75 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 2.60 1.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.01
166 28.496.910 FIGUEROA, MARIA DANIELA 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.75 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 24.00
167 31.337.536 MARIN, SILVINA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.49 0.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 3.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.84
168 36.516.375 ROMACHO, CARLA NATALIA 4785 9 8.32 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 3.80 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.77
169 34.696.350 BASUALDO, MARIELA GRISELDA 11119 9 7.80 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.45 0.00 3.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.75
170 35.843.625 CAZANOBE, CINTIA JIMENA 11119 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 1.30 0.30 0.00 0.00 23.30
171 33.252.501 RUIZ, NATALIA ROMINA 4785 9 7.64 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.75 2.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 23.24
172 27.221.904 CELIZ, ELIANA ALCIRA 4785 9 8.83 0.00 1.50 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.00 1.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.98
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173 30.372.595 GOMEZ, VERONICA DOLEDAD 4785 9 7.24 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.30 1.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.64
174 32.937.991 PEREZ, LUCIANA ANABEL 4784 9 7.50 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
175 31.837.738 MONTENEGRO, SONIA VANESA 4785 9 8.45 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 0.30 1.80 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.55
176 33.692.017 GONZALEZ, ROMINA SOLEDAD 4785 9 9.34 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.80 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.49
177 33.622.468 LUNA, CARLA MARÍA LAURA 4785 9 8.12 1.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.32
178 26.439.173 VELAZQUEZ, SUSANA BEATRIZ 4785 9 8.53 0.00 0.75 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.50 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.23
179 35.252.549 TORRES, NATALIA YOANA NAHIR 4785 9 8.85 0.00 0.75 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.15
180 32.900.111 MANCILLA, MARA JESICA 11119 9 8.67 2.00 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.02
181 34.071.108 AGUILERA CARRIZO, ELIZABETH DEL VALLE4784 9 7.27 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.97
182 36.516.338 MALDONADO, CAROLINA MARIEL 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.10 0.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.95
183 32.154.790 CANSINO, VIVIANA ELIZABETH 4785 9 7.15 0.00 0.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.30 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.85
184 28.807.555 PEREZ, MARIANA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.79
185 34.926.721 PACHECO, JIMENA NOEMI 11119 9 8.36 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 2.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.61
186 35.847.071 ORELLANA, LORENA SOLEDAD 11119 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.30 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.46
187 34.637.161 JUAREZ, DANIELA SOLEDAD 4785 9 7.21 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.45 0.00 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.21
188 34.396.341 ROMACHO, RITA NOELIA 4785 9 8.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.19
189 33.625.972 SOSA, GRISELDA MARINÉ 4785 9 6.98 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.90 2.40 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.18
190 33.272.941 OESQUER, YATTGLE EDELBEYS 4784 9 9.26 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.11
191 38.056.863 PORCEL, MELISA JANETH MICAELA 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.80 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 21.02
192 31.666.463 MENDOZA, YANSEN FARINA 4785 9 8.58 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.30 0.00 0.60 1.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.68
193 33.929.516 OVEJERO SILVERO, NATALY LLANDAR 4785 9 8.57 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.80 1.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.62
194 32.547.744 BONET, SUSANA MARIELA 4784 9 7.19 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.30 0.60 0.80 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.54
195 30.211.799 SUAID, JUANA MARIA 4785 9 8.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 1.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.50
196 33.693.667 GANCEDO, MELISA YUDIT 4785 9 7.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 1.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
197 34.918.385 CORREA, SAMANTA STELLA 4785 9 8.06 0.00 0.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.46
198 32.277.055 SUAID, IVANA YAMILA 4785 9 6.95 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 3.20 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.45
199 33.454.365 SANTILLÁN, MARIANA ISABEL 4785 9 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.60 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.16
200 37.651.067 TORREZ, MARIANA ELENA 11119 9 8.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.30 0.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
201 27.212.817 MENDOZA, CAROLA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 8.23 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 1.10 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.03
202 34.918.408 GONZÁLEZ, DAIANA ALEJANDRA 11119 9 7.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 0.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.83
203 34.918.310 LEGUIZAMON, MIRIAN SUSANA 4785 9 7.87 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.45 1.00 0.45 0.00 0.15 0.00 19.47
204 34.696.312 AYMERIC, ESTEFANÍA  FAVIOLA 4784 9 7.06 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.15 0.00 1.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.46
205 34.396.244 JUAREZ, MARIA FERNANDA 4785 9 8.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.42
206 26.517.887 MAGUNA, SILVIA DOMINGA 4785 9 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.20 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.22
207 34.925.132 MENDOZA, ELIZABETH 4785 9 9.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.07
208 38.226.161 MORENO, ELIANA MARICEL 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.80 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.01
209 37.410.381 CHAVEZ, YUDITH IVANNA 4785 9 8.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.99
210 32.292.702 RUSSMANN, MARIA DEL CARMEN 4785 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.90 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.98
211 34.918.325 GARNICA, CARLA SOLEDAD 4785 9 8.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.95
212 37.652.111 GONZALEZ, ELIZABETH 4785 9 8.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.86
213 32.547.863 LAGOS, FABIANA PAOLA 4785 9 7.83 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.15 0.00 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.78
214 32.529.905 DIAZ, MIRTA NOEMí 4785 9 7.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.74
215 33.622.460 PÁEZ, JULIANA CAROLINA 4784 9 8.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.20 0.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.69
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216 25.880.536 ALMARAZ, CARINA VERONICA 11119 9 6.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.60 1.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.64
217 25.042.495 GEREZ, PATRICIA EUGENIA 4785 9 8.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 18.36
218 35.286.606 BARRAZA, CAROLINA MARISOL 4785 9 7.11 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.91
219 30.716.972 PEREZ, ROMINA LORENA 4785 9 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 0.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.87
220 37.441.544 KOSITZKY, ANALÍ MYLENE FERNANDA 11119 9 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.86
221 35.843.788 HERNANDEZ, CINTIA ANALIA 4785 9 7.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.49
222 27.907.980 MANSILLA, DORIS AZUCENA 11119 9 7.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.90 0.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.27
223 36.516.420 CANCINO, ROMINA BELÉN 4785 9 8.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 17.16
224 37.140.562 SANTILLAN, CARINA GISELLE 11119 9 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.30 0.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.96
225 21.642.523 MUSSI, ALEJANDRA ISABEL 4785 9 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
226 34.433.478 YOST, LORENA ANDREA 4785 9 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.92
227 35.843.191 ROMERO, RITA NOELIA 11119 9 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.88
228 35.087.233 RUIZ, ANDREA CELESTE 4785 9 6.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.86
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